A Fluidra Brand | Astralpool.com
Fluidra. All rights reserved.  All trademarks and trade names used herein are the property of their respective owners.
LumiPlus Flexi on/off lamps are monocolor white lamps, available in
white and warm white, and powered at 12 V AC or 24 V DC.
Keep it simple, just switch them on to light your pool.
LumiPlus Flexi projectors are underwater floodlights made up of two
components: a lamp and a decorative ring. Flexi projectors can be
installed into a niche, a surface mounted or a nozzle.

INSTALLATIONN  IN SALT WATER Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
COMPATIBLE CONTROL SYSTEMS ON/OFF ON/OFF ON/OFF ON/OFF ON/OFF ON/OFF ON/OFF
LAMP
Ø171
75
30
25
21
FIXATION SYSTEM & DECORATIVE RING
DECORATIVE RING FOR NICHE White Beige Light gray Anthracite
gray
Stainless
steel * AISI 316
How to
install
71209 71209CL090 71209CL129 71209CL144 71209CLSS
DECORATIVE RING FOR SURFACE
71210 71210CL090 71210CL129 71210CL144 -
DECORATIVE RING FOR NOZZLE
71211 71211CL090 71211CL129 71211CL144 -
*measurements in mm.
DIMENSIONS
A Fluidra Brand | Astralpool.com
Fluidra. All rights reserved.  All trademarks and trade names used herein are the property of their respective owners.

Añade las 2 piezas que faltan en FlexiNiche y FlexiSlim
Decorative ring
Anneu enjoliveur
Embellecedor
Lightpoint
Point de lumière
Punto de luz
Niche
Niche
Nicho
2
LUMIPLUS FLEXI 255 mm
500 mm
235 mm
Code 76573, 76573WW,
71201, 71201WW,
71202, 71202WW,
71236
76576, 76576WW 76577,
76577WW 76578, 76578WW
71213, 71215, 71217